
Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.        

Air Pro Freestyle Single
Volume L

89

99

106

220.5

220.5

220

60.2

62

63.8

Length CM Width CM

38.2

40.9

42.2

Tail Width CM

TBC

TBC

TBC

876

876

876

MFC GE 17 US

MFC GE 18 US

MFC GE 20 US

3.4 - 5.5

3.7 - 5.7

4.0 - 6.3

Squash

Squash

Squash

Weight KG Color PMS Fins Sail SQM Tail


