Air Pro Freestyle Single								
Volume L	Length см	Width см	<b>Tail Width</b> см	Weight кс	Sail sqm	Tail	Color PMS	Fins
89	220.5	60.2	38.2	TBC	3.4 - 5.5	Squash	876	MFC GE 17 US
99	220.5	62	40.9	TBC	3.7 - 5.7	Squash	876	MFC GE 18 US
106	220	63.8	42.2	ТВС	4.0 - 6.3	Squash	876	MFC GE 20 US

Tail Width measured at 1 ft from the tail. Weight statements +/- 6% tolerance. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice.